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Torneo WE BITTI  CAGLIARI 0302011A

Luogo CAGLIARI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 08-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 Atzeni Franco            ITA SAR CA 1909 0 0 1968 M 103260

3 Basciu Simone            ITA SAR CA 2158 0 0 1971 M 809349 103261

8 Casti Alessio            ITA SAR CA 1924 0 0 1978 M 107533

1 Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 1709 0 0 1971 M 103108

9 Contu Gianni             ITA SAR CA 1789 0 0 1966 M 110551

10 Mulas Gianmarco          ITA SAR CA 2106 0 0 1975 M 813699 112068

4 Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1717 0 0 1961 M 103277

5 Saba Carlo               ITA SAR CA 1734 0 0 1956 M 103279

7 Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1723 0 0 1962 M 104496

6 Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1699 0 0 1972 M 103284
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 Atzeni Franco            ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 103260

8 Casti Alessio            ITA 1924 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1978 M 107533

1 Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1971 M 103108

9 Contu Gianni             ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 110551

4 Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 103277

5 Saba Carlo               ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1956 M 103279

7 Santilli Enrico          ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1962 M 104496

6 Stefanini Simone         ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 103284
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